May 03 2024 (06:13) India Rail Info 1

Puri - Bangriposi Intercity SF Express/12892 - SF - ECOR
BLS/Baleshwar to BPO/Baripada
1h 33m - 70 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PURI  |Puri 16:20 0 |1 0 70 |5 |ECoR
2 (S Sakhi Gopal 16:34 16:36 2m |0 |1 16 |69 |10 |ECoR
3 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 17:00 17:05 5m [0 |1 44 |57 |16 |ECoR
4 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 17:25 17:30 5m |1 |1 63 |64 (33 |ECOR
5 CTC Cuttack Junction 17:56 17:58 2m |1 1 91 85 (28 |ECoR
6 |JJKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 18:49 18:51 2m |2 |1 163 |57 |32 |ECoR
7 |BHC |Bhadrak 19:37 19:39 2m |3 |1 206 (61 |17 |[ECOR
8 MKO |Markona 19:53 19:54 Tm (3 |1 221 |88 |17 |SER
9 [SORO |Soro 20:04 20:06 2m |2 |1 235 |100 (17 |SER
10 |BLS |Baleshwar 20:26 20:28 2m (3 |1 269 |54 (17 |[SER
11 [HIP Haldipada 20:41 20:42 m (1 |1 281 (33 |9 [SER
12 |ROP  [Rupsa Junction 20:53 20:55 2m |3 |1 287 |42 SER
13 |TKH |Thakurtota 21:04 21:05 m |0 |1 293 |56 (32 |SER
14 |JRG Jugpura 21:12 21:13 m (1 |1 300 |47 |34 |SER
15 (JOL  |Jogal 21:19 21:20 m (1 |1 304 (44 |42 |[SER
16 [BTQ |Betnoti 21:29 21:30 m (1 |1 311 |57 |48 |[SER
17 |KCV  |Krishnachandrapur 21:42 21:43 m |1 |1 322 |54 |73 |SER
18 |BPO |Baripada 22:01 22:02 m |1 |1 339 (36 |50 [SER
19 |BGY |Bangriposi 23:05 1T 376 |- 109 |SER

May 03 2024 (06:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



